
GOA STATE CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LTD.
CURTI PONDA GOA

CORRIGENDUM

GMU/PUR/MILKSUPPY/CORRIGENDUM/2022-23/143   DATE: 06/02/2023

READ:OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO.GMU/PUR/Milk Supply/2022-     
  23/122 Date:30/01/2023.

Open Tender invited vide said notice for supply of Pasteurized Buffalo& Cow Milk

on yearly basis from the reputed suppliers  vide no:GMU/PUR/Milk Supply/2022-

23/122 Date:30/01/2023 which will be opened on 07/02/2023. It has been decided to

extend the opening date to participate more number of bidders, details as below:

TENDER SCHEDULE

1. Last date of submission of Tender Form is on 08/02/2023 upto 05.30 PM.

2. Date of Opening Tender is on 09/02/2023 at 10.00 A.M.

Date:06/02/2023

Place:Curti Ponda Goa.

                        Sd/-
 Managing Director

Goa State Co-Op. Milk Producer's Union Ltd.


